Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
BW100-006
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number bw100-006
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 2.34 kgs
Signal Type 850
Power 600
Component Specifications bw100
Signal Level 850 V
Description
BW100-006 | SEW-Eurodrive, Brake Resistor | Brand / Manufacturer: SEW-Eurodrive | product
type: Brake Resistor | depth: 92 mm | height: 120 mm | width: 486 mm | level of security:
IP20 | resistance: 100 Ω | power classification: 5.7 kW